
ECHIPAMENT INSTALATII APA

I.D.: 64061793

Data publicarii	09.12.21	Coduri CPV	39715300-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 245,29 RON - 245,29 RON

Descriere: ROBINET 1/2 MF PN50 2 BUC X 28.571 = 57.143 ROBINET 3/4 MF PN25 2 BUC X 26.891 = 53.782 FIR LOCTITE 1 BUC X 37.815 = 37.815 STUT FILETAT 1/2X10CM 2 BUC X 9.664 = 19.328 STUT FILETAT 3/4X10CM 2 BUC X 15.126 = 30.252 MUFA 3/4 AL 2 BUC X 6.723 = 13.445 MUFA 1/2 AL 2 BUC X 4.202 = 8.403 GARNITURA 3/4 5 BUC X 0.168 = 0.840 GARNITURA 1/2 6 BUC X 0.126 = 0.756 RAMIFICATIE PP 32/45 1 BUC X 2.521 = 2.521 ROBINET 1/2 MF HERZ 1 BUC X 21.008 = 21.008
